
$349,000

7110 173RD DR, HIALEAH, FL, 33015
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautifully remodeled 2BD/2BA condo with modern finishes
throughout. Kitchen features new cabinets, granite countertops,
and high-end stainless-steel appliances. Both bathrooms fully
updated. 2023 A/C and complete impact windows and doors for
peace of mind. Enjoy a large, covered patio with serene water
and palm views—perfect for relaxing or entertaining. Roof
replaced in 2024. Assigned parking […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1020 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1020 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: LAGO DEL REY CONDO

ListOfficeName: Costa Realtors Corp. View: Canal, Lake

UnitNumber: 105 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11779836

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air,
Electric

Year built: 1992

ArchitecturalStyle: Old Spanish, Patio/Cluster NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: Lago Del Rey Condo Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central, Electric Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Assigned, No
Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Utility Room/Laundry,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Complex Fenced,
Card Entry, Other

Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact
Glass

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


